SHAEE BBEHE S5IEE (BEHFT)
[HRA] (847 : )
fERE%E IEH =25 KiZEE mEEE AHZES EHEES mkEE I & &t IR
BISEBE | LD 4834 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,350,000
THESY 1083244 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,350,000
= &t 450,000 450,000 450,000 450,000 450,000 450,000 2,700,000 0
(32it] (B4 : )
ERE#E 5 H s & A mEEE AHEE RS b ops =] A HiE & &t =558
1| [R3RE |LREE215 EDmIE 124,500 124,500 2,575,500
2| GIRE  |LIREE21S imARY 46,544 46,544 2,528,956
3| LIRE |LIREE225 ENRIE 126,000 126,000 2,402,956
4| BRUERE |- 7,012 7,012 2,395,944
5 WHEE |HHER#E. BAFSR 6/30~7/1. BN 49,910 49,910 2,346,034
6| WHMEE |mesnsm AT 7/15, BN 25,385 25,385 2,320,649
7| WHMEE |THERE 7/14~7/16. = 53,000 53,000 2,267,649
8| WHEE |mesmam mAFsm 3/28, BN 25,495 25,495 2,242,154
9| IAIRE | [LIRMKEIRIE. IRAFER 158,455 158,455 2,083,699
10| [A3RE  |LIRESIMARL IRAFER 67,114 67,114 2,016,585
11| [L3RE  |LIRESERERN 58,566 58,566 1,958,019
12| BRERE | JE-R. TR 9,050 9,050 1,948,969
13| ERlERRE | JE— 5,610 5,610 1,943,359
14] ERBAZE | FRIMEEMTR ormem i) 23,208 23,208 ] 1,920,151
15| BRIEBAL FRMEESE orrerm (368) 31,476 31,476 1,888,675
16| BRIEBAL | FRIMEEIESTR werhsmg (4468) 39,600 39,600 1,849,075
17| WHMEE |IHMEShi& 8/17. & 7,000 7,000 1,842,075
18| WHMEE |IHMERRE 8/17. & 7,000 7,000 1,835,075
19| BHAMRG 2EKBERS S TTEEERFAE 3,000 3,000 1,832,075
20| JAIREE | TBUEREVol3 BEE- RN HAFE 200,365 200,365 1,631,710
21| [AIREE  THIERE&VOl3 AR fRIAFERY 35,558 35,558 1,596,152
22| LIRE  TIEERESVol.3 ERHER 121,730 121,730 1,474,422
23| JAIREE  HBUERESVol.4 BEE- RN HAFE 214,995 214,995 1,259,427
24| [RIREE  THINEREVOl4 AR RIAFERY 35,558 35,558 1,223,869
25| LIRE  TIEERESVol.4 ERER 123,077 123,077 1,100,792
26| BRIBAE B5 18,388 18,388 1,082,404
27| HMEE |mesmaE mAFEe 1/16, FR 30,165 30,165 1,052,239
28| WHEE |IHEHRE 1/15~1/17. &R 58,200 58,200 994,039
29| LIRE |JIE-FRiR 1,404 1,404 992,635
300 RERE |1>Uh-NvD, HE 2,145 2,145 990,490
31| LIRE |HE 3,300 3,300 987,190
32| LIRE | LERES HAR 6,225 6,225 980,965
33| LIRE LIRSS EDEEH 158,789 158,789 822,176
34| LIRE | [LIRIREIRIE. IRAFER 302,830 302,830 519,346
35| LIRE | LIRESOARL IRAFER 268,895 268,895 250,451
36| FAEAE | FHEHRE 10/5~10/7. =R 310,520 310,520 -60,069
37| AERRE THERE V=Pl 39,270 39,270 -99,339
38| AEARE FHERE RiEE 41,320 41,320 -140,659
39| AEMARE THERE BE 24,820 24,820 -165,479
40| ERMERE |JE—K 6,461 6,461 -171,940
= 304,056 452,585 111,284 731,283 0 106,753 | 1,165,979 2,871,940




